
LVI NAVAMAER - PERC MÉDIO
Leme - SP 22.7.2024

CDA

Cad Souza
FAB
Course : H21A
Distance : 4200m (Climbing 120m)
Time : 0:37:06,683 (8'50"/km)

8/29 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Cad Jaeger 0:33:12,601
2. Cad Reis 0:33:14,890
3. Cad Zardo 0:33:15,105

1. 116 00:02:42 286m 9'26"/km
2. 31 00:03:20 00:06:02 445m 7'29"/km
3. 42 00:04:03 00:10:05 448m 9'02"/km
4. 113 00:04:26 00:14:31 488m 9'05"/km
5. 108 00:00:44 00:15:15 84m 8'44"/km
6. 119 00:03:50 00:19:05 502m 7'38"/km
7. 39 00:01:54 00:20:59 166m 11'27"/km
8. 115 00:01:21 00:22:20 198m 6'49"/km
9. 33 00:01:31 00:23:51 180m 8'26"/km

10. 124 00:03:14 00:27:05 155m 20'52"/km
11. 125 00:02:19 00:29:24 250m 9'16"/km
12. 41 00:01:41 00:31:05 143m 11'46"/km
13. 105 00:02:59 00:34:04 276m 10'49"/km
14. 40 00:02:46 00:36:50 393m 7'02"/km
15. 999 00:00:16 00:37:06 94m 2'50"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5405
https://www.helga-o.com

